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Picture Item NO. Power Voltage CCT Lumino
us Flux

Incandescen
t Lamp

Replacment
Base CRI Size

(mm) Material Average
Lifetime Packaging Pack Size

(PCS/CTN)

Master
Carton
(CBM)

Qty for
20"(PCS)

ZD-PB35-5W-C 4.5W AC100-265V
50/60Hz

3000K
4000K
6500K

320lm 40W E14 WW:80
CW:75 35x103 PC+PA46 30000h Color Box 48 0.0168 79,680

LED    Light   Bulb


